
LIST OF SUCCESSFUL BIDS BY CONNECTED PERSONS

Syndicate
Number Bid Type  Capacity Member

Member
Number Category Connected Company Issuer Name

0033 Subscription 11,176 Phatchance Limited 056382N Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd
0033 Tender 1,000,000 ICP Capital Limited 055027B Corporate member / candidate ICP General Partner Limited ICP General Partner Limited

0033 Tender 80,000
NAMECO (NO.801)
LIMITED 054907G Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

0218 Subscription 30,000
LOWER STURTHILL
LLP 055293S Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

0386 Subscription 18,272 Phatchance Limited 056382N Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

0510 Tender 76,215
NAMECO (NO.801)
LIMITED 054907G Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

0609 Subscription 23,000 Fidentia 1009 LLP 056100D Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

0609 Tender 79,757
NAMECO (NO.801)
LIMITED 054907G Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

0609 Tender 60,000 Nomina No 133 LLP 055204K Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited
0609 Tender 8,241 Richard Page 036406E Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited
1176 Subscription 25,000 LAF Capital Limited 055539H Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd
1176 Tender 1,626 Richard Page 036406E Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited

1969 Tender 20,000
Aardvark Underwriting
Ltd 054387V Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

1969 Tender 65,086
LOWER STURTHILL
LLP 055293S Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

1984 Tender 98,283
NAMECO (NO.234)
LIMITED 054403J Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited

1984 Tender 162,430 Nomina No 154 LLP 055214V Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited
1984 Tender 929 Richard Page 036406E Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited
2525 Subscription 27,273 Phatchance Limited 056382N Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd
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2689 Subscription 30,000
LOWER STURTHILL
LLP 055293S Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

2689 Subscription 672,359
NAMECO (NO.214)
LIMITED 054416A

Body corporate under common
control Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited

2689 Tender 9,972
NAMECO (NO.234)
LIMITED 054403J Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited

2689 Tender 9,972 Nomina No 154 LLP 055214V Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited

2843 Tender 35,000
NAMECO (NO.234)
LIMITED 054403J Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited

2843 Tender 1,371 Richard Page 036406E Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited
3123 Tender 40,000 Nomina No 133 LLP 055204K Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited
3123 Tender 2,048 Richard Page 036406E Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited Hampden Agencies Limited

3939 Tender 6,944
Aardvark Underwriting
Ltd 054387V Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

3939 Tender 16,179 Andrew Sparrow 019629V Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

3939 Tender 23,112
Claridge Partners
Limited 056146V Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

3939 Tender 4,622 Fidentia 1009 LLP 056100D Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

3939 Tender 69,445
Kensington
Underwriting Limited 054203D

Council, board or committee
member

Council, Board or Committee
member Argenta Private Capital Ltd

3939 Tender 16,179
Kling Investment
Limited 054712F Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

3939 Tender 17,066 LAF Capital Limited 055539H Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

3939 Tender 4,623
LOWER STURTHILL
LLP 055293S Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

3939 Tender 10,840
Ludwig Fuchs London
Limited 056085Z Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

3939 Tender 2,311 McGregor Utg Limited 056560K Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd
3939 Tender 6,934 Phatchance Limited 056382N Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

3939 Tender 6,933
Rechter Underwriting
Limited 054857D Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

3939 Tender 5,778 Rimington Heaton LLP 056183S Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

3939 Tender 28,765
Slaughter Underwriting
Limited 054748N Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd
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3939 Tender 111,111
The Silent Scorpion
LLP 055368L

Council, board or committee
member

Council, Board or Committee
member Argenta Private Capital Ltd

3939 Tender 2,312 Torreguadiaro LLP 056991H Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

5886 Subscription 87,499
Rechter Underwriting
Limited 054857D Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

5886 Tender 15,714
Aardvark Underwriting
Ltd 054387V Staff member Argenta Private Capital Ltd Argenta Private Capital Ltd

5886 Tender 15,000 James Meacock 052516S Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd

5886 Tender 40,000
LOWER STURTHILL
LLP 055293S Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd Alpha Insurance Analysts Ltd
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019629V Andrew Sparrow Director / Manager

036406E Richard Page Staff member

052516S James Meacock Director / Manager

054203D Kensington Underwriting Limited Council, board or committee member

054387V Aardvark Underwriting Ltd Staff member

054403J NAMECO (NO.234) LIMITED Staff member

054416A NAMECO (NO.214) LIMITED Body corporate under common control

054712F Kling Investment Limited Staff member

054748N Slaughter Underwriting Limited Staff member

054857D Rechter Underwriting Limited Staff member

054907G NAMECO (NO.801) LIMITED Director / Manager

055027B ICP Capital Limited Corporate member / candidate

055204K Nomina No 133 LLP Staff member

055214V Nomina No 154 LLP Staff member

055293S LOWER STURTHILL LLP Director / Manager

055368L The Silent Scorpion LLP Council, board or committee member

055539H LAF Capital Limited Director / Manager

056085Z Ludwig Fuchs London Limited Director / Manager

056100D Fidentia 1009 LLP Director / Manager

056146V Claridge Partners Limited Director / Manager

056183S Rimington Heaton LLP Director / Manager

056382N Phatchance Limited Staff member

056560K McGregor Utg Limited Staff member

056991H Torreguadiaro LLP Staff member
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